
 

 

 

 
 
CUSTOMER PRICE LIST                    PENINSULAR MALAYSIA                      Effective Date: Sept 2018 

     VESPA SRPINT 150 MY18 

 
 

 
Nett Selling Price 

 

 

Number Plate 

Inspection Fees 

Handling Charges 

 

RM 

 

16,400.00 
 

 

40.00 

100.00 

150.00 

 

Nett Selling Price With SST 
 

16,690.00 

 

Insurance (All Rider) 

Registration Fees 

Road Tax ( 1 Year) 

 

646.40 

5.00 

2.00 

 

Cash Price On The Road 
 

17,343.40 

 

Sum Insured 
 

16,400.00 

 

 
 
 

Exclusive Distributor: 
 

 
 

NAZA PREMIRA SDN BHD. (Co. No. 886086-V) 

LOT 1, JALAN 51A/221, 
46100 PETALING JAYA 
SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN 

 

 
AUTHORIZED DEALER: 


