cospor sprint		
CUSTOMER PRICE LIST	PENINSULAR MALAYSIA	Effective Date: Sept 2018
VESPA SRPINT 150 MY18		
		RM
Nett Selling Price		16,400.00
Number Plate		40.00
Inspection Fees		100.00
Handling Charges		150.00
Nett Selling Price With SST		16,690.00
Insurance (All Rider)		646.40
Registration Fees		5.00
Road Tax (1 Year)		2.00
Cash Price On The Road		17,343.40
Sum Insured		16,400.00

Exclusive Distributor:



NAZA PREMIRA SDN BHD. (Co. No. 886086-V) LOT 1, JALAN 51A/221, 46100 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN AUTHORIZED DEALER: